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[Why Do Customers Choose Dick’s and Academy?

If You Had To Choose One Sporting Goods Retailer, Which, and Why?
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What do you like most about Dick's sporting goods?
Posed to all respondents who have shopped Dick’s.
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When you shop Dick's sporting goods, which typically describes why you chose Dick's? (Please select
1-2 choices)

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Dick’s.

Selection/Product Availability

m Apr (24)
m Reb (24)
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m Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
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® May (21)
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Other (please specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Source: ‘;}fv Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey

Sporting Goods Retail I



% Bespoke Intel | Survey Research DKS, ASO

How much of a role do the brands available at Dick’s play in your decision to shop at Dick’s?
Posed to all respondents who have shopped Dick’s.

Fill-in: Which brands are important?
Not at all
m Apr (24)
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How much of a role do the types of products available at Dick’s play in your decision to shop at Dick’s?
Posed to all respondents who have shopped Dick’s.

Not at all w Apr (24)
Feb (24) Fill-in: Which products are important?
A little = Nov (23) o
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What do you like most about Academy Sports and Outdoors?
Posed to all respondents who have shopped Academy.
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When you shop Academy Sports and Outdoors, which typically describes why you chose Academy?
(Please select 1-2 choices)

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Academy.

60.2%

Selection/Product Availability
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How much of a role do the brands available at Academy play in your decision to shop at Academy?
Posed to all respondents who have shopped Academy.

Not at all
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A lot

A great deal

0% 20% 40% 60%

80%

m Apr (24)
1 Feb (24)

Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
u Apr (2B)
u Feb (2B)
® Nov (22)
® Aug (22)
u Feb (22)
B Oct (21)
= May (21)

100%

Youeandowhateveryouwamit \Dl[

Fill-in: Which brands are important?
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How much of a role do the types of products available at Academy play in your decision to shop at

Academy?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped Academy.
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Fill-in: Which products are important?
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[If You Had To Choose One Sporting Goods Retailer, Which, and Why?
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If you had to buy sporting goods/apparel or any related items that these retailers sell, which of the

following retailers would you be most likely to choose?
Posed to all respondents.

1 0,
Dick's Sporting Goods }7-1%
None of the above/NA
m Apr (24)
Footlocker = Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Academy Sports + Outdoors m Aug (23)
Bass Pro Shops = Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
Cabela's m Nov (22)
mAug (22)
BIG 5 Sporting Goods m Feb (22)
m0
REI ct (21)
M May (21)
Champs Sports
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

* Reasons why respondents selected each of the above over the rest of the list explained on the next page.
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FEB 24 Data, for comparison | Why would you be most likely to choose

the prior page? (Select ALL that apply)
Posed to all respondents, piping in the answer choice they selected they would pick if shopping for sporting goods today.

Other (please specify)
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Other (please specify)
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Other (please specify)

Convenience

Selection/Product
Availability

Price

0%

Other (please specify)

Convenience
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Dick's Sporting Goods 514
Cabela's 94
REI 45
Academy Sports + Outdoors 144
Bass Pro Shops 104
BIG 5 Sporting Goods 85
Champs Sports 43
Footlocker 155
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How likely are you to recommend the following to a friend or colleague?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped the below ever.

Academy Sports + Outdoors
Cabela's

REI

Bass Pro Shops

Dick's Sporting Goods
Footlocker

Champs Sports

BIG 5 Sporting Goods

Camping World

Source: ‘;}f« Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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Why Do Customers Choose Dick’s and Academy?
If You Had To Choose One Sporting Goods Retailer, Which, and Why?
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When you think of sporting goods retail companies, which comes to mind first? (Fill-In)
Posed to all respondents.
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Which of the following retailers, if any, have you heard of?
Posed to all respondents.

Dick's Sporting Goods
Footlocker

Bass Pro Shops

Cabela's

Champs Sports

Academy Sports + Outdoors

Camping World

REI

BIG 5 Sporting Goods

None of the above

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Source: ‘;}f« Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Sporting Goods Retail I 16
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Have you ever purchased anything form the following retailers?
Posed to all respondents.

Dick's Sporting Goods 26.1%
Footlocker
m Apr (24)
Bass Pro Shops = Feb (24)
Cabela's Nov (23)
m Aug (28)
Academy Sports + Outdoors m Apr (23)
None of the above m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
Champs Sports
= Aug (22)
BIG 5 Sporting Goods = Feb (22)
REI W Oct (21)
m May (21)
Camping World

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%

Source: 'Xv Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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How do you prefer to shop the following?
Posed to all respondents who have shopped the below.
2.34
REI m Apr (24
u Feb (24
Nov (23
Camping World u Aug (23
u Apr (23
Cabela's " Feb (23
m Nov (22
H Aug (22
Academy Sports % Feb (22
+ Outdoors m Oct (21
H May (21
Champs Sports
Footlocker
Dick's Sporting
Goods
Bass Pro Shops Dick's Sporting Goods 777
Cabela's 307
_ REI 135
BIG 5 S%Ortmg Academy Sports + Outdoors 261
Goods Bass Pro Shops 391
BIG 5 Sporting Goods 206
Always In-Store Usually In-Store Same Usually Online Always Online Champs Sports 210
Footlocker 596
Camping World 90
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When did you most recently purchase something from the following?
Posed to all respondents who have purchased from the below.

m In the past month = In the past three months = In the past year = More than a year ago / I can't recall

Academy Sports + Outdoors
Dick's Sporting Goods
Champs Sports

Footlocker

BIG 5 Sporting Goods
Camping World

Bass Pro Shops

REI
Cabela's
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% =

Dick's Sporting Goods 777

Cabela's 307

REI 135

Academy Sports + Outdoors 261

Bass Pro Shops 391

BIG 5 Sporting Goods 206

Champs Sports 210

Footlocker 596

Camping World 90

Source: ‘;}{v Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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Thinking of the types of items that you have bought from this retailer for, how loyal are you to this
retailer for these purchases?

Posed to all respondents who shop the below retailers.

m I always buy from this retailer i T usually buy from this retailer m 1 rarely buy from this retailer

Academy Sports + Qutdoors
Champs Sports

Dick's Sporting Goods

BIG 5 Sporting Goods
Footlocker

Bass Pro Shops

Camping World
Cabela's
REI
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% Dick's Sporting Goods
Cabela's
REI

Academy Sports + Outdoors
Bass Pro Shops

BIG 5 Sporting Goods
Champs Sports

Footlocker

Camping World

Source: % Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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When you shop the following, how likely are you to check the price of the item on Amazon before you
buy it from this retailer?

Posed to all respondents who have shopped the below.

REI
Dick's Sporting
Goods
Academy Sports
+ Outdoors = Apr (24)
= Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Footlocker = Aug (23)
= Apr (23)
BIG 5 Sporting m Feb (23)
Goods
H Nov (22)
= Aug (22)
Cabela’s = Feb (22)
mOct (21)
Bass Pro Shops = May (21)
Champs Sports N=
Dick's Sporting Goods 777
Verv Unlikely To pri Cabela's 307
(S niike O Price i i i i . .
mazon Check on Amazon Academ
y Sports + Outdoors 261
Bass Pro Shops 391
BIG 5 Sporting Goods 206
Champs Sports 210
Footlocker 596
Camping World 90

Source: ‘;}f« Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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Please rate the strength of your relationship with the following:
Posed to all respondents who have shopped the below.

m\Very Strong mwStrong = Neutral mWeak mVery Weak

Academy Sports + Outdoors
Champs Sports

Bass Pro Shops

Cabela's

REI

Dick's Sporting Goods
Footlocker

BIG 5 Sporting Goods

Camping World
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% =
Dick's Sporting Goods 777
Cabela's 307
REI 135
Academy Sports + Outdoors 261
Bass Pro Shops 391
BIG 5 Sporting Goods 206
Champs Sports 210
Footlocker 596
Camping World 90

Source: ‘;}{v Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey
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